IN THE HIGH COURT OF SOUTH AFRICA

(GAUTENG DIVISION PRETORIA)

(UNOPPOSED MATTERS UPLOADED ON CASELINES)

24 JULY 2024

BEFORE THE HONOURABLE JUSTICE STRIJDOM J

1. FFS FINANCE LTD

2. FFS FINANCE LTD

3. FFS FINANCE LTD

4. FFS FINANCE LTD

5. FFS FINANCE LTD

6. B/C OF HACIENDA

7. CROWN FOODS

8. D ADEATON

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

B W KHOZA

D VAN AARDE

J AUGUSTIN

L M JONKER

T F MAUNYE

P MGCODO

REAL PREMIUM ENETERPRISES

MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS

045020/24

013401/24

027441/24

034505/24

000043/24

045552/24

001524/24

013799/24



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

EX PARTE: A F MASILELA

EX PARTE: CS ESTERHUYSE

J P FOURIE VS F P OOSTHUIZEN
J P FOURIE VS M O CROESER
JAJ MOTORS LTD VS EQUIP 4 AFRICA

EX PARTE: H D VORSTER

EX PARTE: L HOWARD

KRUNA QUEENS LTD VS MK MOUNT PLEASANT+1
L R MAGAKWE VS MASTER OF COURT,PTA
MAYFLOWER PROPERTIES VS PT PAINT&PANEL LTD
MORRISON&SONS LTD VS POST DESK LTD
PALOMINO PLANT SA VS ZNZ CONSULTANTS

000177/23

058183/24

031524/24

034057/24

038891/24

058171/24

054846/24

040026/24

034137/22

004124/24

123698/23

017474/24



21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

EX PARTE: L M MAPHAKA

EX PARTE: S N PILLAY

FFS FINANCE LTD

NEDBANK LTD

V DONDOLO

F MBALA

NEDBANK LTD

R D MAHLATSI

BMW FINANCIAL

J CNUNES

C CLOETE

JJ VAN NIEKERK

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

VS

SALVAGE GENIE LTD

S G MNCUBE

RAF

RAF

E S KEOGH

RAF

THE STEEL&ELECTRICAL

RAF

RAF

RAF

056979/24

051830/24

008288/24

030907/23

92092/19

6566/19

106151/23

19298/16

67324/19

29717/18

76342/19

77140/14



33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

M TELEKA VS RAF
CHANGING TIDES VS S MAHOMED
ABSA BANK LTD VS C M MHLONGO
EX PARTE: D H SMITH

EX PARTE: CR YOUNG

CHANGING TIDES VS V SIKHWARI
NEDBANK LTD VS P M NKGWENG
STD BANK LTD VS P K NETSHIVHERA
BMW FINANCIAL VS A MATSHAVE

T J BARUTI VS RAF

D J FANTISI VS RAF

O MMOLAWA VS RAF

9968/19

035197/23

43863/21

056153/24

073894/24

B4525/23

114694/23

004023/22

26033/21

308/19

38894/15

22401/14



45. NDPP VS D KHONIJE 24862/22

46. CHANGING TIDES VS N SODLADLA+1 033037/23

47. EX PARTE: M A JANSE VAN RENSBURG 058165/24

CASELINE BY THE TIME THIS ROLL WAS FINALISED THE UNDERMENTIONED COURT ONLINE

MATTERS WERE NOT DISPLAYING DOCUMENTS ON CASELINE

48. N MOSITSA VS MIN OF HOME AFFAIRS 065403/23

49. DAIMLER TRUCK FINANCIAL VS TIPPERTECH LTD 041665/23

50. DAIMLER TRUCK FINANCIAL VS TIPPERTECH LTD 041453/23



